ROYAL ASCOT

DAY 5

Perizia n°

Cavallo

TERRENO
BUONO
Peso fantino

WWW.EQUOS.IT

Allenatore

15,30 Chesham Stakes (Listed Race) 2 m.1400 p.dritta

16,05 Jersey Stakes (GRUPPO 3)

0
-0,5
-1

4 Point Lonsdale
1 Great Max

3 New Science

2 Masekela

7 Sweeping

5 Reach For The Moon

6 Sharp Combo

9 Out In Yorkshire

8 Withering
10 Radio Caroline

12 Naval Crown
2 Fast Raaj

13 Rhythm Master

3 Ace Aussie

8 Legion Of Honour

9 Mehmento
1 New Mandate
4 Creative Force
7 Khartoum
10 Mutasaabeq
18 Light Refrain
19 Vadream
5 Fundamental
11 Nando Parrado
14 Spycatcher
15 Storm Damage
16 Tactical
6 Great King
17 Bellosa

58,5 R.Moore
58,5 J.Doyle
58,5 W.Buick
58,5 O.Murphy
58,5 H.Doyle
58,5 L.Dettori
58,5 F.Norton
56 B.Curtis
58,5 J.Egan
56 C.Bishop

m.1400 p.dritta
57,5 W.Buick

59 D.Tudhope
57,5 PJ.McDonald
57,5 S.Foley
57,5 D.Egan
57,5 H.Doyle

60 C.Keane
57,5 J.Doyle
57,5 R.Moore
57,5 J.Crowley
56 T.Marquand
56 J.Spencer
57,5 L.Dettori
57,5 A.Kirby

57,5 C.Lee

57,5 A.Atzeni
57,5 O.Murphy
57,5 S.De Sousa
56 R.Kingscote

16,40 Hardwicke Stakes (GRUPPO 2) 4+ m.2400

+2R? 15 Wonderful Tonight

0
0
0
-0,5
-0,5
-2
-2
-2,5
-3
-3,5

2 Broome
9 Mogul
13 Tiger Moth

11 Sir Ron Priestley

8 Logician

5 Hukum
10 Pablo Escobarr
14 Albaflora
12 Thunderous

1 Bangkok

4 Highest Ground

6 Ilaraab
7 Japan
3 Deja

56 W.Buick
57,5 R.Moore
57,5 C.Keane
57,5 A.Kirby
57,5 F.Norton
57,5 L.Dettori
57,5 J.Crowley
57,5 D.Tudhope

56 J.Doyle
57,5 R.Kingscote
57,5 S.De Sousa
57,5 O.Murphy
57,5 T.Marquand
57,5 W.Lordan
57,5 D.Egan

A.O'Brien
M.Bell
C.Appleby
A.Balding
A.Watson
J&T.Gosden
M.Johnston
M.Johnston
J.Osborne
M.Channon

C.Appleby
Y.Barberot
R.Fahey

John Harrington
R.Varian
A.Watson
R.Beckett
C.Appleby
A.O'Brien
C.Hills
W.Haggas
C.Fellowes
J&T.Gosden
C.Cox

K.Burke

S.Bin Suroor
A.Balding
R.Varian
J.Chapple-Hyam

D.Menuisier
A.O'Brien
A.O'Brien
A.O'Brien
M.Johnston
J&T.Gosden
O.Burrows
W.Haggas
R.Beckett
M.Johnston
A.Balding
M.Stoute
W.Haggas
A.O’'Brien
P.Chapple-Hyam

Ultime prestazioni

110

107

107

106

106

105

100 104
102 100
101

87 101
117 118
108 106
117 114
85 107
108 115
116 111
118 118
110 111
107 100
105 114
108 115
103 113
113 113
100 113
111 111
111

107 117
110 104
111 110
119 119
119 121
121 121
120 121
120 120
120 114
119 115
119 119
114 117
108 118
107 118
108 110
108 116
115 117
113 108

116
119
113
116
103
114
93
115
114
110
113
115
113
111
111

111
104

122
120
97
87
117
110
116
112
113
112
117
116
119
117
106


https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3509868/point-lonsdale#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3607414/great-max#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3564071/new-science#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3562207/masekela#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3588894/sweeping#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3583193/reach-for-the-moon#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3560231/sharp-combo#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3509837/out-in-yorkshire#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3575313/withering#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3509935/radio-caroline#race-id=785088
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3132397/naval-crown#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3239161/fast-raaj#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3113517/rhythm-master#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3102083/ace-aussie#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2996820/legion-of-honour#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3362552/mehmento#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3106225/new-mandate#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3096117/creative-force#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3125343/khartoum#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3257928/mutasaabeq#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3125307/light-refrain#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3164298/vadream#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3204163/fundamental#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3095784/nando-parrado#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3140869/spycatcher#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3593804/storm-damage#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3048809/tactical#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3188345/great-king#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3502543/bellosa#race-id=785085
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2745281/wonderful-tonight#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1749010/broome#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2394768/mogul#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2394677/tiger-moth#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2094415/sir-ron-priestley#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1748992/logician#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2394541/hukum#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2039338/pablo-escobarr#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3095952/albaflora#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2716648/thunderous#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1748677/bangkok#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2844622/highest-ground#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3096611/ilaraab#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1748997/japan#race-id=781526
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1444141/deja#race-id=781526

17,20 Diamond Jubilee Stakes (GRUPPO 1) 4+ m.1200 p.dritta

2 Dream Of Dreams
5 Glen Shiel
1 Art Power
7 Nahaarr
8 Namos
10 Starman
11 Summerghand
3 Emaraaty Ana
6 Happy Power
9 Royal Commando
14 Sonaiyla
12 Ventura Rebel
4 Garrus
13 Final Song

58,5 R.Moore
58,5 H.Doyle
58,5 S.De Sousa
58,5 T.Marquand
58,5 W.Buick
58,5 O.Murphy
58,5 D.Tudhope
58,5 A.Atzeni
58,5 J.Crowley
58,5 K.Shoemark
57 W.Lee

58,5 P.Hanagan
58,5 J.Doyle

57 L.Dettori

M.Stoute
A.Watson
T.Easterby
W.Haggas
D.Moser
Ed Walker
D.O’Meara
K.Ryan
A.Balding
C.Hills
P.Twomey
R.Fahey
C.Hills
S.Bin Suroor

18,00 Wokingham Stakes (Heritage Handicap) 3+ m.1200 p.dritta

0+2
0
-1

R(-4)
R(-4)
R(-9)

15 King's Lynn
9 Aberama Gold
6 Mr Lupton
12 Desert Safari
1 Snazzy Jazzy
17 Gulliver
10 Lexington Dash
11 Hey Jonesy
5 Danzeno
16 Chiefofchiefs
24 Air Raid
26 Streamline
2 Chil Chil
13 Above
20 Raaeb
21 Ropey Guest
22 Barbill
3 Indigo Balance
7 Lampang
18 Punchbowl Flyer
19 Edraak
27 Fresh
4 Rohaan
28 Count Otto
25 Fleeting Prince
14 Pendleton
23 Repartee
8 Tis Marvellous
29 Great Ambassador
30 Zargun
31 Major Jumbo

58,5 R.Moore

59 S.Gray

61 P.Hanagan
58,5 L.Dettori

62 L.Pearson
58 D.Tudhope
58,5 T.Marquand
58,5 M.Nicholls
61 R.Dawson
58 J.Spencer

57 PJ.McDonald

57 H.Crouch
61,5 S.De Sousa
58,5 O.Murphy
57,5 J.Crowley
57,5 T.Queally
57,5 J.Egan

61 S.Foley

61 J.Doyle

58 C.Bishop

58 B.Curtis

57 K.Shoemark

61 S.Kelly

57 J.Haynes

57 W.Buick
58,5 C.Rodriguez
57,5 A.Atzeni

59 A Kirby

57 X

57 X

57 X

A.Balding
K.Dalgleish
R.Fahey
M.Johnston
L.Mullaney
D.O’Meara
R.Hannon
K.Ryan
M.Appleby
C.Fellowes
J.O'Keeffe
C.Cox
A.Balding
A.Watson
S.Bin Suroor
G.Margarson
M.Channon
John Harrington
T.Easterby
E.Johnson Houghton
M.Appleby
J.Fanshawe
D.Evans
A.Perrett
C.Hills
M.Dodds
K.Ryan
C.Cox

Ed Walker
S.Dixon
M.Dw

125
124
122
116
112
119
115
119
117
109
114
93

115
112

106
117
108
115
118
114
112
114
116
111
112
112
106
113
103
109
112
115
109
106
110
108
110
110
109
110
109
98
108
110
102

118
122
121
111
113
115
120
115
116
108
113
117
113
112

117
111
115
111
113
107
113
98
116
113
101
103
112
113
112
112
112
104
88
112
98
111
114
104
99
110
108
106
106
111
104

125
118
113
120
120
120
114
113
110
119
117
113
115
98

118
117
118
107
118
111
114
119
110
110
106
95
116
104
110
109
107
113
115
111
112
111
118
80
108
112
108
109
111
108
106


https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/989986/dream-of-dreams#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1214330/glen-shiel#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2751668/art-power#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2641705/nahaarr#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2693830/namos#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3095735/starman#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1434687/summerghand#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1748691/emaraaty-ana#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1990236/happy-power#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2537460/royal-commando#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2283932/sonaiyla#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2615845/ventura-rebel#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2089942/garrus#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2659929/final-song#race-id=781525
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2537615/kings-lynn#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2645543/aberama-gold#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/877179/mr-lupton#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2645478/desert-safari#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1384709/snazzy-jazzy#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1000647/gulliver#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2913592/lexington-dash#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1293810/hey-jonesy#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/844222/danzeno#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1059065/chiefofchiefs#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1613691/air-raid#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2764452/streamline#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1956521/chil-chil#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2695145/above#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2828192/raaeb#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2647124/ropey-guest#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1965319/barbill#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1948326/indigo-balance#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2455814/lampang#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2734123/punchbowl-flyer#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2817929/edraak#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3095722/fresh#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3247360/rohaan#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1588332/count-otto#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2663653/fleeting-prince#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2267870/pendleton#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2537459/repartee#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1008768/tis-marvellous#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2537443/great-ambassador#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1663784/zargun#race-id=783970
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/998347/major-jumbo#race-id=783970

18,35 Golden Gates Stakes (hcap class 2) 3 m.2000

0+4
0
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-1
-1,5
-2
-2,5
-2,5
-4
-4
-4,5
-5
-7,5
-9
R(-5)
R(-2)
R(0)

19,10 Queen Alexandra Stakes (class 2) 4+ m.4300

0

7 Baton Rouge
10 Foxes Tales
3 River Alwen
12 Without Revenge
13 Stay Well
9 Fantastic Fox
2 Pythagoras
8 Sir Rumi
1 Isle Of Sark
14 Irish Legend
6 Alfaadhel
11 King Frankel
5 Tamborrada
4 Visualisation
16 Dingle
15 Glentaneous
17 Seasett
18 Possible Man
19 Skycutter

14 Stratum
8 Falcon Eight
4 Stag Horn
5 Barbados
13 Scaramanga
15 The Grand Visir
1 Withhold
9 Global Heat
3 Who Dares Wins
2 Mildenberger
7 Cleonte
12 Morando
16 To Be Wild
6 Calling The Wind
10 Kloud Gate
20 Table Mountain
11 Lethal Steps
17 Green Book
19 Single
18 Monete

57 R.Moore

56 O.Murphy
59,5 J.Spencer
54,5 J.Watson
54,5 T.Marquand
56 S.De Sousa
59,5 P.Hanagan
56 D.Egan
60,5 A.Kirby
54,5 C.Keane

58 J.Crowley
55 L.Dettori
58,5 W.Buick

59 D.McDonogh
53,5 H.Doyle

54 M.Dwyer
53,5 X

53,5 X

53,5 X

58 R.Moore
58 L.Dettori
59 H.Doyle
58 S.Foley

58 M.Nicholls
58 R.Kingscote
60,5 J.Watson
58 O.Murphy
59,5 T.Marquand
59,5 F.Norton
58 W.Buick
58 S.De Sousa
58 R.Tart

58 D.Egan

58 T.Queally
55,5 L.Pearson
58 J.Spencer
57,5 B.Curtis
55,5 G.Bass
55,5 R.Dawson

A.O'Brien
A.Balding
R.Hannon
R.Charlton
H.Morrison
R.Varian
R.Fahey
R.Hannon
JP.O'Brien
H.Palmer
R.Varian
M.Johnston
C.Appleby
JP.O'Brien
R.Hannon
B.Meehan
R.Fahey
M.Stoute
P.Kirby

W.Mullins
D.Weld
A.Watson

John Harrington
P.Nicholls
I.Williams
R.Charlton
S.Bin Suroor
A.King
M.Johnston
A.Balding
A.Balding
J.Chapple-Hyam
R.Hughes
G.Moore
T.Stmonds
D.Foster
V.Williams
M.Channon
M.Young

111
101
111
104
103
100
112
104
110
107
103
104
107
108
103
101
96
104
105

121
110
110
66
111
108
120
111
115
114
111
78
94
112
112
109
104
98
97

117
111
115
89
110
110
114
110
114
92
108
100
112
110
101
101
104
106
111

NH
113
117
97
NH
118
120
113
118
117
104
114
105
110
NH
NH
NH
100
99
NH

110
112
111
110
106
111
114
110
108
108
112
107
94
110
93
101
103
107
111

120
119
118

110
86
117
112
116
105
115
110
109

103
101


https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3096913/baton-rouge#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3323492/foxes-tales#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3048716/river-alwen#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3212577/without-revenge#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3208565/stay-well#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3261279/fantastic-fox#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3143798/pythagoras#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3048721/sir-rumi#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3273550/isle-of-sark#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3236559/irish-legend#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3275911/alfaadhel#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3168651/king-frankel#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3309440/tamborrada#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3301778/visualisation#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3048801/dingle#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3220074/glentaneous#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3142216/seasett#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3277136/possible-man#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3173519/skycutter#race-id=785087
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/902956/stratum#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1266582/falcon-eight#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2829560/stag-horn#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1749008/barbados#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1953163/scaramanga#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/906514/the-grand-visir#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/989973/withhold#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2232392/global-heat#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/850967/who-dares-wins#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1529254/mildenberger#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/892890/cleonte#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/875009/morando#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/875149/to-be-wild#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2107468/calling-the-wind#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/860080/kloud-gate#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2924572/table-mountain#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/1495056/lethal-steps#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2729685/green-book#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/2787206/single#race-id=785086
https://www.racingpost.com/profile/horse/3092591/monete#race-id=785086

